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REFCODE ARTIST TITLE RRP 

    

4138601975 1975 15.95 

16795AEROSMITH GET A GRIP (COW SKIN COVER)14.95 

110337ALLMAN, GREGG LAID BACK 14.95 

212198ARCADE FIRE FUNERAL (DIGI) 12.95 

437766ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT AMERICAN PARANOIA AND MORE17.95 

17193BAD COMPANY 10 FROM 6 12.95 

246475BARRETT, SYD BARRETT (REISSUE W/BONUS TRACKS)14.95 

100012BARRETT, SYD OPEL 12.95 

17456BEACH BOYS PET SOUNDS 14.95 

82352BEATLES BEATLES 1 12.95 

93540BECK, JEFF BLOW BY BLOW (REMASTERED)12.95 

16205BELL BIV DEVOE HOOTIE MACK 12.95 

289056BEYONCE I AM SASHA FIERCE (2CD) 14.95 

308742BLACK EYED PEAS END (2CD) 14.95 

566002BLAKE, JAMES ASSUME FORM 15.95 

318152BLASKO, SARAH AS DAY FOLLOWS NIGHT 12.95 

8509BON JOVI SLIPPERY WHEN WET 12.95 

100141BOSTON BOSTON 12.95 

133944BOWIE, DAVID BEST OF BOWIE (2CD) 15.95 

11117BOWIE, DAVID CHANGES BOWIE 12.95 

169421BOWIE, DAVID REALITY (BONUS DVD) 14.95 

287070BROWNE, JACKSON TIME THE CONQUEROR (DIGI)12.95 

161758BUCKLEY, TIM DREAM BELONGS TO ME - RARE AND 
UNRELEASED RECORDINGS 1968 / 1973

17.95 

153128CAMPBELL, GLEN GREATEST HITS (2003) 12.95 

40773CASH, JOHNNY I WALK THE LINE 12.95 

13533CAVE, NICK LET LOVE IN 17.95 

474472CHARLATANS MODERN NATURE 15.95 

15432CHEMICAL BROTHERS EXIT PLANET DUST 12.95 

15366CHER LOVE HURTS 12.95 

17384CHICAGO HEART OF CHICAGO 1967-199712.95 

566017COE, DAVID ALLAN 16 BIGGEST HITS 12.95 

16183COHEN, LEONARD GREATEST HITS 12.95 

343798CROWDED HOUSE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE 
(2CD) 

15.95 

21648CURE GALORE SINGLES 1987 - 199714.95 

46599DAVIS, MILES THIS IS JAZZ 38-ELECTRIC 12.95 

101515DAVIS, MILES THIS IS JAZZ 8 - ACOUSTIC 12.95 

20427DEACON BLUE FELLOW HOODLUMS 12.95 
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398965DEFTONES KOI NO YOKAN 15.95 

566008DIIV DECEIVER 15.95 

174244DIO COLLECTION 12.95 

35519DOBBYN DAVE ISLANDER 12.95 

393325DONOVAN OPEN ROAD (DIGI) 15.95 

437403EAGLES SELECTED WORKS 1972 - 1999 (4CD DIGI)24.95 

446483EASTERN TERRITORY (DIGI) 14.95 

97512ELO DISCOVERY (REMASTERED) 12.95 

566016FARSCAPE KILLERS ON THE LOOSE 12.95 

113495FITZGERALD, ELLA CLAP HANDS HERE COMES CHARLIE12.95 

33540FOUR TOPS MOTOWNS GREATEST HITS 12.95 

561975HANCOCK, HERBIE SOULPOWER 12.95 

565998HARDY, FRANCOISE COLLECTION 12.95 

80600HARVEY, PJ STORIES FROM THE CITY STORIES FROM 
THE SEA 

12.95 

566005HENDRIX, JIMI VERY BEST OF MILLENIUM EDITION12.95 

17254HOUSTON, WHITNEY WHITNEY 12.95 

143290HOWLIN WOLF LONDON HOWLIN WOLF SESSIONS (DELUXE 
EDITION) (2CD DIGI) 

21.95 

200670HUMAN LEAGUE HYSTERIA 12.95 

100580HUNTERS AND COLLECTORS HUNTERS AND COLLECTORS14.95 

133419ICEHOUSE FLOWERS (REMASTERED) 15.95 

8390INXS KICK 12.95 

286021IRON MAIDEN SOMEWHERE BACK IN TIME BEST OF 1980
1989 

15.95 

25191JOHN, ELTON LOVE SONGS 12.95 

123427JOHN, ELTON TUMBLEWEED CONNECTION 
(REMASTERED) 

14.95 

193181KATCHAFIRE SLOW BURNING 14.95 

505111KILLERS WONDERFUL WONDERFUL (DELUXE 
EDITION) (DIGI) 

14.95 

28056KING, CAROLE TAPESTRY (REMASTERED) 12.95 

412803LADI 6 AUTOMATIC 14.95 

374523LADY GAGA BORN THIS WAY 12.95 

105816LEWIS, JERRY LEE LIVE AT THE STAR CLUB HAMBURG12.95 

396310LITTLE MIX DNA DELUXE EDITION (BONUS DVD)15.95 

415759LORDE PURE HEROINE 12.95 

8071M PEOPLE ELEGANT SLUMMING 12.95 

146933MADONNA AMERICAN LIFE 12.95 

396315MARS, BRUNO UNORTHODOX JUKEBOX 12.95 

566012MARSH, DENNIS TO GET TO YOU 12.95 

566011MARSH, DENNIS OUT OF NASHVILLE 15.95 

35084MAXWELL EMBRYA 12.95 
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107767MAXWELL NOW 12.95 

393766MAYNARD, CONOR CONTRAST 12.95 

210522MCCARTNEY, PAUL CHAOS AND CREATION IN THE BACKYARD12.95 

112802MCCARTNEY, PAUL DRIVING RAIN 12.95 

92528MCCARTNEY, PAUL / WINGS WINGSPAN HITS AND HISTORY (2CD)21.95 

21728MCCARTNEY, PAUL / WINGS WINGS OVER AMERICA (2CD)25.95 

179356MEAD DAVID INDIANA 12.95 

9593MELLENCAMP, JOHN MR HAPPY GO LUCKY 12.95 

277861MGMT ORACULAR SPECTACULAR (DIGI)12.95 

422328MICHAEL, GEORGE TWENTYFIVE (2CD) 12.95 

8677MICHAEL, GEORGE LISTEN WITHOUT PREJUDICE12.95 

56408MICHAEL, GEORGE SONGS FROM THE LAST CENTURY12.95 

45092MOBY PLAY 12.95 

235805MOLLY HATCHET ESSENTIAL 12.95 

53719MONK, THELONIOUS BRILLIANT CORNERS (DIGI) 12.95 

37292MORISSETTE, ALANIS SUPPOSED FORMER INFATUATION JUNKIE12.95 

347619MORRISSEY YOU ARE THE QUARRY (2CD)25.95 

313798MUSE RESISTANCE (BONUS DVD DIGI)14.95 

566015NELSON, WILLIE COUNTRY WILLIE HIS OWN SONGS12.95 

566014NELSON, WILLIE BORN FOR TROUBLE 12.95 

416704NIGHTMARES ON WAX FEELIN GOOD (DIGI) 19.95 

163562NO DOUBT SINGLES 1992-2003 12.95 

565995NUMAN, GARY DAWN (SACRIFICE) 24.95 

223906NUMAN, GARY JAGGED 17.95 

69086ODONNELL, DANIEL GREATEST HITS (2CD) 12.95 

287511ODONNELL, DANIEL FROM DANIEL WITH LOVE 12.95 

23040ORBISON, ROY BLACK AND WHITE NIGHT - LIVE12.95 

517943PAISLEY, BRAD MOONSHINE IN THE TRUNK 12.95 

430606PAPER KITES STATES (DIGI) 14.95 

314820PARAMORE BRAND NEW EYES 12.95 

15280PEARL JAM VITALOGY (DIGI) 12.95 

237775PEYROUX, MADELEINE HALF THE PERFECT WORLD 12.95 

331240PHOENIX FOUNDATION BUFFALO (DIGI) 12.95 

8054PINK FLOYD DELICATE SOUND OF THUNDER (2CD)21.95 

111845PINK FLOYD ECHOES BEST OF (2CD) 17.95 

26685PIXIES DEATH TO THE PIXIES 12.95 

271030PLANT ROBERT / KRAUSS ALISON RAISING SAND 12.95 

22986POLICE GREATEST HITS (WHITE COVER)15.95 

38271PORTISHEAD ROSELAND NYC LIVE 12.95 

9741PORTISHEAD DUMMY 12.95 

258883POWDERFINGER DREAM DAYS AT THE HOTEL EXISTENCE12.95 
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165125PRIMAL SCREAM DIRTY HITS (2CD) 15.95 

566010PUCCINI/ANTONICELLI LA BOHEM (2CD) (DIGI) 19.95 

13023PULP DIFFERENT CLASS 12.95 

335418RACKETS FRIENDS (DIGI) 12.95 

277185RACONTEURS CONSOLERS OF THE LONELY12.95 

203481RAVEONETTES PRETTY IN BLACK 12.95 

163365RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS GREATEST HITS (2003) 12.95 

9584REED, LOU MAGIC AND LOSS 12.95 

566020RICHARD, CLIFF WALKING IN THE LIGHT 19.95 

32248ROLLING STONES/VARIOUS PAINT IT BLUE SONGS OF ROLLING STONES12.95 

566001RONSTADT LINDA GREATEST HITS 1 AND 2 15.95 

412096ROSE WINDOWS SUN DOGS (DIGI) 12.95 

84877SAVATAGE HALL OF THE MOUNTAIN KING15.95 

170298SCISSOR SISTERS SCISSOR SISTERS 12.95 

391936SIMON AND GARFUNKEL CONCERT IN CENTRAL PARK12.95 

66473SIMON AND GARFUNKEL TALES FROM NEW YORK VERY BEST OF 
(2CD) 

12.95 

531384SKEPTA KONNICHIWA 17.95 

302356SMASHPROOF WEEKEND 14.95 

11712SMITHS BEST 2 12.95 

132444SOUNDTRACK CHESS ORIGINAL BROADWAY CAST 
RECORDING 

14.95 

406925SOUNDTRACK GREAT GATSBY (DELUXE EDITION)12.95 

565997SOUNDTRACK FROZEN - THE SONGS SINALONG12.95 

45842SOUNDTRACK AUSTIN POWERS SPY WHO SHAGGED ME12.95 

319335SPANDAU BALLET ONCE MORE 12.95 

566019SPANDAU BALLET JOURNEYS TO GLORY (AUTOGRAPHED)19.95 

70952ST GERMAIN TOURIST 12.95 

11713STEELY DAN BEST OF THEN AND NOW (REMASTERED)12.95 

11687STEVENS, CAT VERY BEST OF (1990) 12.95 

566009STYLE COUNCIL INTRODUCING THE STYLE COUNCIL (DIGI)12.95 

565996SUGAR COPPER BLUE/BEASTER (3CD) (DIGI)29.95 

177840THE THE INFECTED (REMASTERED) 19.95 

467329TOTO MILESTONES 12.95 

566000TRICKY UNUNIFORM (DIGI) 17.95 

232136TV ON THE RADIO RETURN TO COOKIE MOUNTAIN12.95 

13878VARIOUS BEST PUNK ALBUM IN THE WORLD EVER 
(2CD) 

14.95 

566006VARIOUS WAY WE WERE IN THE 50S 12.95 

566003VARIOUS BBC RADIO 1S LIVE LOIUNGE 2013  (2CD)15.95 

565999VARIOUS VINTAGE COUNTRY AND WESTERN (2CD)12.95 

504672VARIOUS LOXENE GOLDEN DISC 1970 12.95 
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512769VARIOUS RADIO WITH PICTURES ALBUM (2CD)19.95 

73306VISION WATCHING THE WORLD BURN12.95 

316713WALKER, JUNIOR DEFINITIVE COLLECTION 14.95 

413401WASHED OUT WITHIN AND WITHOUT 15.95 

26470YOUNG, NEIL ZUMA 12.95 

549220YOUNG, NEIL AND STRAY GATORS TUSCALOOSA (DIGI) 15.95 

 


